

National Oxygen Limited

Manufacturers of : Liquid & Gaseous Oxygen, Liquid & Gaseous Nitrogen.
Dissolved Acetylene & Liquid & Gaseous Medical Oxygen

Registered Office: No.80 (Old No.141), Greams Road, Chennai - 600 006

Phones: (044) - 28290707 (4 Lines) Fax: (044) - 28290770

E-mail:sales@nolgroup.com,contact@nolgroup.com Website:www.nolgroup.com

Dt-25.08.2020

To

The Manager Corporate Relationship Bombay Stock Exchange Dalal Street Mumbai-400001

Sir

Sub- Disclosure under SAST Regulations 29 and Form " C " of Insider trading regulation

We have received the intimation from Mr. Gajanand Saraf under SAST Regulations and Insider Trading Regulations regarding the purchase of shares in the open market (BSE). The said intimation is enclosed herewith for your kind information and records

Yours Faithfully

For National Oxygen Limited

P.Ramalinga Srinivasan

Compliance officer

ENCL:-As above



As ISD 9001 - 2000 Campany

Breathing Life Into Industry

FACTORY 1 Pondy - Villupuram Road, Thiruvandar Koil, Puducherry - 605 102.

Ph : (0413) 2640446 to 48 Fax : (0413) 2640181 E-mail : noipondy@nolgroup.com

FACTORY 2 Trichy - Pudukottal Road, Mathur - 622 515, Pudukottal District. Ph : (0431) 2660400

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	National Oxygen Limited Gajanand Saraf Yes		
Name of the Acquirer			
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	Bombay Stock Exchange		
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of :			
Shares carrying voting rights Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-	3,65,227	7.61	7.61
disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than	0	O	0
by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to	0	O	0
receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC	0	O	0
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	3,65,227	7.61	7.61
Details of acquisition			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	1,43,500	2.98	2.98
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by shares	0	0	o
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting			7
rights in the TC acquired	0	0	0

d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer	0	0	0	
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	1,43,500	2.98	2.98	
After the acquisition, holding of:				
a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares encumbered with the	5,08,727	10.59	10.59	
acquirer	0	0	0	
c) VRs otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible	o	0	0	
securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC after acquisition	o	0	. 0	
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	5,08,727	10.59	10.59	
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Open Market			
Date of acquisition shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	24/08/2020			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the acquisition	Rs. 4,80,22,710			
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the acquisition	Rs. 4,80,22,710			
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the acquisition	NIL			

GWSowb

Signature of the Acquirer

Place: Chennai

Date: 25/08/2020